Vérde
rosso

ICrazy For Auto

Sabado
Bat Especial2/Promo2

Qualificagao (1:00:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
25/08/2018 19:45.

B

"

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(74) Tales Dias
1 19:05:40.196
2 2:08.102 +11.373 19:07:48.298
3 1:56.729 - 19:09:45.027
(8) Blener Braga Cardoso Mayhew
1 19:04:55.066
2 2:07.024 +6.558 19:07:02.090
3 2:00.466 - 19:09:02.556
4 7:34.814 +5:34.348 19:16:37.370
5 2:20.576 +20.110 19:18:57.946
6 2:14.875 +14.409 19:21:12.821
7 2:19.093 +18.627 19:23:31.914
8 6:48.142 +4:47.676 19:30:20.056
9 2:16.158 +15.692 19:32:36.214
(33) Makoto Makoto
1 19:08:56.609
2 2:10.866 +9.380 19:11:07.475
3 2:05.445 +3.959 19:13:12.920
4 2:01.486 - 19:15:14.406
(67) Wilson Yoshida
1 19:03:13.231
2 2:16.840 +14.099 19:05:30.071
3 2:07.201 +4.460 19:07:37.272
4 2:02.741 - 19:09:40.013
5 2:14.470 +11.729 19:11:54.483
6 2:09.520 +6.779 19:14:04.003
7 2:03.660 +0.919 19:16:07.663
8 2:08.131 +5.390 19:18:15.794
(69) Daniel Castro
1 19:15:52.213
2 2:20.894 +16.681 19:18:13.107
3 3:27.040 +1:22.827 19:21:40.147
4 2:06.190 +1.977 19:23:46.337
5 2:07.362 +3.149 19:25:53.699
6 2:04.349 +0.136 19:27:58.048
7 2:04.213 - 19:30:02.261
(51) Roberto Passarelli Passarelli
1 19:09:36.700
2 2:17.185 +12.507 19:11:53.885
3 2:10.571 +5.893 19:14:04.456
4 2:11.979 +7.301 19:16:16.435
5 2:09.238 +4.560 19:18:25.673
6 2:18.201 +13.523 19:20:43.874
7 2:06.188 +1.510 19:22:50.062
8 2:04.678 - 19:24:54.740
(11) Carlos Rezende De Menezes Junior
1 19:20:28.463
2 2:05.127 - 19:22:33.590
3 2:10.150 +5.023 19:24:43.740
4 2:08.976 +3.849 19:26:52.716
5 2:08.437 +3.310 19:29:01.153
(54) Rogerio Sandoval
1 19:11:13.735
2 2:13.608 +7.539 19:13:27.343
3 2:06.475 +0.406 19:15:33.818
4 2:07.330 +1.261 19:17:41.148
5 2:06.069 - 19:19:47.217
6 5:55.329 +3:49.260 19:25:42.546

BN

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
7 2:11.279 +5.210 19:27:53.825
8 2:16.642 +10.573 19:30:10.467
(30) Jose Ricardo Haraoui
1 19:05:29.659
2 2:07.356 +0.889 19:07:37.015
3 2:39.392 +32.925 19:10:16.407
4 2:29.339 +22.872 19:12:45.746
5 2:27.559 +21.092 19:15:13.305
6 2:06.467 - 19:17:19.772
7 2:38.557 +32.090 19:19:58.329
(20) Fabio Comolatti
1 19:24:46.718
2 2:13.578 +6.778 19:27:00.296
3 2:06.800 19:29:07.096
(24) Filipe Joaquim Cezario
1 19:04:20.007
2 2:12.020 +4.494 19:06:32.027
3 2:14.364 +6.838 19:08:46.391
4 7:07.418 +4:59.892 19:15:53.809
5 2:07.526 - 19:18:01.335
6 2:08.643 +1.117 19:20:09.978
7 8:07.079 +5:59.553 19:28:17.057
(4) Alexandre Nogueira
1 19:02:31.980
2 2:10.166 +1.546 19:04:42.146
3 2:08.620 | - 19:06:50.766
4 2:09.215 +0.595 19:08:59.981
5 2:19.134 +10.514 19:11:19.115
6 2:11.334 +2.714 19:13:30.449
(62) Vinicius Camargo
1 19:07:57.624
2 2:10.191 +0.124 19:10:07.815
3 2:24.107 +14.040 19:12:31.922
4 2:40.859 +30.792 19:15:12.781
5 2:10.067 | - 19:17:22.848
6 6:57.152 +4:47.085 19:24:20.000
7 2:11.159 +1.092 19:26:31.159
8 2:10.544 +0.477 19:28:41.703
(61) Victor Hugo Carneiro Da Silva
1 - 19:13:01.745
2 2:12.151 +2.025 19:15:13.896
3 2:10.171 +0.045 19:17:24.067
4 2:11.186 +1.060 19:19:35.253
5 2:10.126 \ - 19:21:45.379
6 2:46.717 +36.591 19:24:32.096
(18) Eduardo Alexandre Coutinho
1 - 19:06:20.178
2 2:18.760 +7.929 19:08:38.938
3 2:15.662 +4.831 19:10:54.600
4 2:18.202 +7.371 19:13:12.802
5 2:17.479 +6.648 19:15:30.281
6 2:18.918 +8.087 19:17:49.199
7 2:10.831 \ - 19:20:00.030
8 2:12.015 +1.184 19:22:12.045
9 2:18.319 +7.488 19:24:30.364
10 2:17.333 +6.502 19:26:47.697
11 2:28.872 +18.041 19:29:16.569
(80) Arthur Barros

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 19:20:35.760
2 2:12.437 +1.492 19:22:48.197
3 2:10.945 - 19:24:59.142
4 2:13.626 +2.681 19:27:12.768
(32) Leonardo Mesquita Campos
1 19:12:32.228
2 2:15.395 +3.852 19:14:47.623
3 2:11.543 - 19:16:59.166
(76) Juliano Horita
1 19:08:20.204
2 2:16.916 +5.124 19:10:37.120
3 2:15.286 +3.494 19:12:52.406
4 2:14.476 +2.684 19:15:06.882
5 2:11.792 - 19:17:18.674
6 2:27.039 +15.247 19:19:45.713
7 2:21.024 +9.232 19:22:06.737
8 2:14.028 +2.236 19:24:20.765
9 2:13.174 +1.382 19:26:33.939
(26) Gabriel Mira
1 19:06:23.533
2 2:15.877 +3.964 19:08:39.410
3 11:58.466 +9:46.553 19:20:37.876
4 2:11.913 | - 19:22:49.789
5 2:29.713 +17.800 19:25:19.502
6 2:12.201 +0.288 19:27:31.703
(29) Johnni Hunter Nogueira Nogueira
1 19:05:35.157
2 21:45.040 +19:31.382 19:27:20.197
3 2:13.658 - 19:29:33.855
(31) Laert Cara Lorando
1 19:15:40.064
2 2:21.499 +7.699 19:18:01.563
3 2:13.800 | - 19:20:15.363
4 2:15.513 +1.713 19:22:30.876
5 2:15.942 +2.142 19:24:46.818
6 2:25.613 +11.813 19:27:12.431
7 2:19.181 +5.381 19:29:31.612
(46) Raphael Freitas
1 19:04:33.256
2 2:22.104 +7.970 19:06:55.360
3 2:22.576 +8.442 19:09:17.936
4 2:20.529 +6.395 19:11:38.465
5 2:39.712 +25.578 19:14:18.177
6 2:32.454 +18.320 19:16:50.631
7 2:14.134 | - 19:19:04.765
8 2:19.710 +5.576 19:21:24.475
9 2:21.380 +7.246 19:23:45.855
10 2:28.752 +14.618 19:26:14.607
1 2:25.328 +11.194 19:28:39.935
(73) Sergio Albuquerque
1 - 19:03:02.421
2 2:17.640 +1.379 19:05:20.061
3 6:34.633 +4:18.372 19:11:54.694
4 2:20.614 +4.353 19:14:15.308
5 10:44.012 +8:27.751 19:24:59.320
6 2:16.261 - 19:27:15.581
7 2:20.492 +4.231 19:29:36.073

(23) Fernando Nino Pinheiro Andrade
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Vérde
rosso

ICrazy For Auto
Sabado

Interlagos 4,309 Km
Bat Especial2/Promo2 25/08/2018 19:45 .

Qualificagao (1:00:00 Tempo)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 19:04:09.163 6 2:24.163 +1.467 19:16:30.162 7 2:48.342 +1.060 19:20:56.516
2 2:21.573 +4.250 19:06:30.736 7 2:24.869 +2.173 19:18:55.031 8 2:50.942 +3.660 19:23:47.458
3 2:21.325 +4.002  19:08:52.061 8 2:22.696 - 19217727 9 2:49.630 +2.348  19:26:37.088
4 2:31.703 +14.380 19:11:23.764 9 2:52.638 +29.942 19:24:10.365
5 2:20.253 +2.930 19:13:44.017 10 2:42.218 +19.522 19:26:52.583 (2)Adrian0 Fracari De Souza
6 2:20.185 +2.862 19:16:04.202 1" 2:29.218 +6.522 19:29:21.801 - 19:03:16.501
7 2:18.985 +1.662 19:18:23.187 2 T 5:31.868 | B 19:08:48.369
8 2:24.765 +7.442 19:20:47.952 (100) Fernando Santiago
9 2:17.956 +0.633 19:23:05.908 1 - 19:06:03.224
10 2:17.400 +0.077 19:25:23.308 2 2:47.105 +23.745 19:08:50.329
1 2:17.323 - 19:27:40.631 3 2:29.701 +6.341 19:11:20.030
- 4 2:24.075 +0.715 19:13:44.105
(37) Mario Teixeira Junior 5 2:24.242 +0.882 19:16:08.347
1 - 19:03:49.733 6 2:30.870 +7.510 19:18:39.217
2 2:22.269 +3.703 19:06:12.002 7 2:28.215 +4.855 19:21:07.432
3 2:21.068 +2.502 19:08:33.070 8 2:33.122 +9.762 19:23:40.554
4 2:23.537 +4.971 19:10:56.607 9 2:26.298 +2.938 19:26:06.852
5 2:41.721 +23.155 19:13:38.328 10 2:23.360 - 19:28:30.212
6 2:38.107 +19.541 19:16:16.435
7 2:18.566 - 19:18:35.001 (3) Aecio Ferreira
8 2:19.632 +1.066 19:20:54.633 1 Rl 19:11:28.409
9 2:19.441 +0.875 19:23:14.074 2 2:29.258 +5.222 19:13:57.667
10 2:42.606 +24.040 19:25:56.680 3 2:24.036 - 19:16:21.703
1 2:25.220 +6.654 19:28:21.900 4 2:51.728 +27.692 19:19:13.431
12 2:23.023 +4.457 19:30:44.923 5 2:40.407 +16.371 19:21:53.838
(19) Fabio Lacerda (79) Joao Accioly
1 19:05:39.299 1 19:11:31.441
2 2:26.754 +5.682 19:08:06.053 2 2:28.560 +4.480 19:14:00.001
3 2:21.072 - 19:10:27.125 3 2:25.257 +1.177 19:16:25.258
4 13:57.394  +11:36.322 19:24:24.519 4 2:25.784 +1.704 19:18:51.042
5 2:27.247 +6.175  19:26:51.766 5 2:24.080 | - 192115122
6 2:24.245 +3.173 19:29:16.011 6 2:24.305 +0.225 19:23:39.427
7 7:06.807 +4:42.727 19:30:46.234
(59) Tiago Aalves
1 - 19:11:35.725 (36) Marcelo Ferraz
2 2:26.122 +4.460 19:14:01.847 1 - 19:03:51.889
3 2:32.017 +10.355 19:16:33.864 2 2:27.038 +1.033 19:06:18.927
4 2:24.469 +2.807 19:18:58.333 3 2:27.506 +1.501 19:08:46.433
5 2:21.662 - 19:21:19.995 4 2:26.005 | - 19:11:12.438
5 16:54.721 +14:28.716 19:28:07.159
(70) Fernando Santos 6 2:30.154 +4.149 19:30:37.313
1 - 19:11:04.920
2 2:22.627 +0.756 19:13:27.547 (53) Rodrigo Rodrigues Rosa
3 2:21.871 - 19:15:49.418 1 - 19:03:02.696
4 2:30.255 +8.384 19:18:19.673 2 2:32.383 +5.513 19:05:35.079
5 2:49.388 +27.517 19:21:09.061 3 2:33.008 +6.138 19:08:08.087
6 2:27.780 +5.909 19:23:36.841 4 2:43.195 +16.325 19:10:51.282
7 2:22.848 +0.977 19:25:59.689 5 2:28.346 +1.476 19:13:19.628
8 2:22.011 +0.140 19:28:21.700 6 8:54.739 +6:27.869 19:22:14.367
7 2:30.893 +4.023 19:24:45.260
(15) David Dib 8 2:26.870 - 19:27:12.130
1 - 19:05:07.016 9 2:28.575 +1.705 19:29:40.705
2 2:25.552 +2.999 19:07:32.568
3 2:30.250 +7.697 19:10:02.818 (6) Andre Lourenco
4 2:25.275 +2.722 19:12:28.093 1 = 19:09:41.444
5 12:10.176 +9:47.623 19:24:38.269 2 2:40.268 - 19:12:21.712
6 2:22.553 - 19:27:00.822 3 13:23.685 +10:43.417 19:25:45.397
7 2:23.390 +0.837 19:29:24.212
(57) Thiago Fernandes Dos Santos
(47) Reginaldo Moreira 1 - 19:03:53.852
1 - 19:03:36.639 2 2:57.636 +10.354 19:06:51.488
2 2:27.175 +4.479 19:06:03.814 3 2:49.146 +1.864 19:09:40.634
3 2:27.607 +4.911 19:08:31.421 4 2:47.282 \ - 19:12:27.916
4 2:39.413 +16.717 19:11:10.834 5 2:51.702 +4.420 19:15:19.618
5 2:55.165 +32.469 19:14:05.999 6 2:48.556 +1.274 19:18:08.174
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